VDL Blind flange PVC-U 315

mm DN300 grey PN10 type A
(0111035)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Material

Flange

Type

Size

Packaging

DN

Outer o

Thickness

Bolt hole

Holes

grey

PVC-U

PN10

A

315 mm

1 pcs

300

445 mm

36 mm

22 mm

12

DIMENSIONS

0]

PCD

22 mm

400 mm
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Bosta UK Ltd.

Reflection House
Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T+44 (0) 1284 716580
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